

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 90509617

---

Data publicarii	07.12.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.787,85 RON - 7.787,85 RON

---

Descriere: HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO CELULOZA 2STRAT 400GR PORTIONATA ROLA 180 5.16 928.8  
DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT WC 5L BIDON 20 43.5 870 ACE CLOR 2L BUC 10 10.87 108.7 ASEVI  
PARDOSELI 5L MIO BIDON 6 46.22 277.32 SERVETELE TIP Z VERZI \*170FOI 1STR 25\*21CM SET  
60 3.29 197.4 MANUSI LATEX SAFIR (PUTIN PUDRATE) MARIME L \*100BUC CUTIA 6 23.1 138.6  
MATURA EURO TAMIRA BUC 12 4.41 52.92 ASEVI DEO PONS WC 24H LICHID 200ML CLASIC,  
ELEGANT, CHICLE BUC 12 12.55 150.6 PROSOP BUCATARIE INDUSTRIAL CELULOZA LAMINAT  
2STR \* 300M ROLA 2 33.58 67.16 FAIRY DETERGENT VASE 750 ML BUC 20 9.55 191 AJAX TIX  
TUB 450GR TUB 20 7.88 157.6 SACI MENAJ 240L \* 10BUC FIXI ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 120 9.5  
1140 SACI MENAJ 120L \* 10BUC FIXI ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 175 5.25 918.75 SACI MENAJ 60L  
\* 10BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI FIXI ROLA 300 2.94 882 SACI MENAJ 35L \* 50BUC REZISTENTI FIXI  
ROLE 200 2.99 598 BICLOSOL TABLETE \*300BUC SET 12 46.5 558 SAPUN LICHID  
ANTIBACTERIAN 5L FLORAL CU GLICERINA BIDON 10 27.55 275.5 SAPUN LICHID ANTIBACTERIAN  
5L LAPTE &COCOS CU GLICERINA BIDON 10 27.55 275.5 7787.85

---